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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Mather5092
Gym Express

9.200 9.200 9.1009.150 36.650
1 5T 3T 6T 1 

1 

Dory Russell5077
TK Watertown

8.850 9.400 9.1509.200 36.600
8T 2 1T 4T 2 

2 

Katie Westberg5017
GWF

9.050 9.300 9.2008.800 36.350
3 4 12 3 3 

3 

Remi Mayo5031
Gymstreet

9.100 8.700 9.3009.150 36.250
2 12T 4T 1T 4 

4 

Ella Hall5008
GWF

9.000 9.200 9.3008.700 36.200
4T 6T 14 2T 5 

5 

Tiffany Santourian5071
TK Watertown

8.900 9.450 8.9008.850 36.100
6T 1 11 10T 6 

6 

Ella Hurley5087
Gym Express

9.000 9.000 8.9009.100 36.000
5T 9T 5 11T 7 

7 

Madison Micale5037
Gymstreet

8.500 9.200 9.1509.000 35.850
12 7T 6* 5T 8T

8T

Riley Getchell5007
GWF

8.850 8.900 9.1009.000 35.850
9T 11 7* 7T 9T

9T

Elisabeth Hayduk5025
Gymstreet

8.700 9.100 9.0508.900 35.750
11 8 9T 9 10 

10 

Esther Platt5034
Gymstreet

8.900 8.700 9.1009.000 35.700
7T 13T 8T 8T 11 

11 

Allison Chase5085
Gym Express

8.800 9.350 8.7508.750 35.650
10 3 13 14 12 

12 

Keira Buckley5070
TK Watertown

8.300 9.000 8.9008.900 35.100
13 10T 10T 12T 13 

13 

Jessica Gustafson5040
Gymport

8.200 8.600 8.9009.200 34.900
14 14 2T 13T 14 

14 
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